Charters and Ordinances - Bethel

Town
Bethel

Bethel

(borough)

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Title

Year(s)

Resolution Incorporating the Town of Bethel 1855

Charter, Water Act, and By-Laws of the
Borough of Bethel

Zoning Regulations, Bethel, Connecticut
Zoning Regulations, Bethel, Connecticut
Proposed Charter of the Town of Bethel
Charter amendment

Town of Bethel, Connecticut, Zoning
Regulations

Town of Bethel Charter

Town of Bethel Charter

Zoning Regulations, Bethel, Conn.
Amendment

Proposed Charter of the Town of Bethel
Charter amendment

Charter amendment

Charter amendment

Subdivision Regulations

Bethel, Connecticut, Charter

Bethel, Connecticut, Charter

Bethel Charter Revision Commission; Final

Report for Submission
Bethel Charter Revision Commission; Final

Report for Submission
Ordinances (loose)

Ordinances (loose)

Charter

1879

1969

1969

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1974

1975

1975

1978

1978

1976

1984

1984

1984

1984

1978 -1981, 1986

1978 -1981, 1986

1989

Location
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"

Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 1"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"

Notes

zoning map



Town
Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel
Bethel

Title
Charter

Charter Town of Bethel

Charter Town of Bethel

Final Report on Charter Revision
Final Report on Charter Revision
Charter Town of Bethel

Charter Town of Bethel

Charter Approved 11-4-2014
Charter Approved 11-4-2014
Code of the Town of Bethel
Code of the Town of Bethel

Code of the Town of Bethel
Code of the Town of Bethel

Year(s)
1989

2003
2003
2003
2003
2008
2008
2014
2014
1980
2002

2016
2016

Location
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"

Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"
Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"

Box: "Conn Ordinances and
Charters Bethel 2"

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Notes



