## Charters and Ordinances - Bethel

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Bethel	Resolution Incorporating the Town of Bethel	1855	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel (borough)	Charter, Water Act, and By-Laws of the Borough of Bethel	1879	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Zoning Regulations, Bethel, Connecticut	1969	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	zoning map
Bethel	Zoning Regulations, Bethel, Connecticut	1969	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Proposed Charter of the Town of Bethel	1973	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Charter amendment	1973	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Town of Bethel, Connecticut, Zoning Regulations	1973	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Town of Bethel Charter	1973	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Town of Bethel Charter	1973	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Zoning Regulations, Bethel, Conn. Amendment	1974	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Proposed Charter of the Town of Bethel	1975	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Charter amendment	1975	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Charter amendment	1978	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Charter amendment	1978	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Subdivision Regulations	1976	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Bethel, Connecticut, Charter	1984	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Bethel, Connecticut, Charter	1984	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Bethel Charter Revision Commission; Final Report for Submission	1984	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Bethel Charter Revision Commission; Final Report for Submission	1984	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Ordinances (loose)	1978 -1981, 1986	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Ordinances (loose)	1978 -1981, 1986	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 1"	
Bethel	Charter	1989	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Bethel	Charter	1989	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	
Bethel	Charter Town of Bethel	2003	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	
Bethel	Charter Town of Bethel	2003	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	
Bethel	Final Report on Charter Revision	2003	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	
Bethel	Final Report on Charter Revision	2003	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	
Bethel	Charter Town of Bethel	2008	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	
Bethel	Charter Town of Bethel	2008	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	
Bethel	Charter Approved 11-4-2014	2014	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	
Bethel	Charter Approved 11-4-2014	2014	Box: "Conn Ordinances and Charters Bethel 2"	
Bethel	Code of the Town of Bethel	1980	Shelf	
Bethel	Code of the Town of Bethel	2002	Shelf	
Bethel	Code of the Town of Bethel	2016	Shelf	
Bethel	Code of the Town of Bethel	2016	Shelf	